£202930 6921944

Snnfl BTes

Karaage Chicken Bites (DF) 19.5
Crispy fried Japanese chicken with wasabi, and lemon aioli

Sweet Potato Fries (V, DF) 16
Chipotle mayonnaise

Seasoned Potato Wedges (V, DF) 16
Lemon myrtle & spring onion sour cream

Thai Satay Chicken Skewers (DF) 17
Served with peanut sauce, and side salad

Prawn Platter (14) (GF, DF) 37

Chilled prawns, lemon, and cocktail sauce

SALADS

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 7, CALAMARI 8 OR SMOKED SALMON 11
Caesar Salad 21

Baby cos lettuce, boiled egg, croutons, bacon, parmesan, and
Caesar dressing

Sand Bar Garden Salad (V, DF, GF) 19
Crisp mixed lettuce tossed with house dressing, tomato, onion,
cucumber, olives, capsicum and mushrooms.

Sweet Potato Power Bowl (VG) 26

Rocket leaves, pearl couscous, almond flakes, feta, and sumac
dressing

w/ﬁ Mew/é

RECOMMENDED FOR CHILDREN 4-14 YEARS
Beef Cheeseburger 16

Served with chips, salad, and sauce

Battered Flathead Fish Fillets 16

Served with chips, salad, sauce, and lemon

Crumbed or Grilled Chicken Breast 16

Served with chips, salad, and sauce

MAINS

ADD PRAWNS 12, CRUMBED CALAMARI 7 OR CHEESE CROQUETTES 9
Chicken Schnitzel 29

House-crumbed chicken breast schnitzel. Served with salad and chips

Chicken Parmigiana 34
House-crumbed chicken breast schnitzel topped with Napoli sauce, leg ham, and
mozzarella. Served with salad and chips

Lamb Korma 37

Slow cooked lamb in a rich cashew & mildly spiced creamy korma curry sauce.
Served with rice and naan

Pork Ribs 37

With house-made special sauce. Served with slaw, chips, and aioli

Beer Battered Barramundi & Chips 28

Served with salad, fresh lemon, and tartare sauce

Beef Rump 300g / Angus Beef Sirloin 300g L4 | 46

Grain-fed steak char-grilled and served with chips, and salad

Barra Macadamia 38
Macadamia crusted barramundi fillets. Served with salad and chips

g ALL SERVED WITH FRIES AND AIOLI

Vegan Burger (VG) 26

Vegan-friendly burger patty, red onion, tomato, mixed leaves, beetroot, and vegan aioli

Beef Burger 27
Ground beef patty, red cheddar cheese, tomato, onion, pickles, mixed leaves, and bacon &
bourbon jam

Chicken Karaage Burger (DF) 28

Crispy fried Japanese chicken, onion, tomato, lettuce, pickles, and chipotle mayonnaise

Fish Burger 27

Crispy fried hoki, slaw, and house-made tartare sauce

PlZZA

GLUTEN FREE BASES AVAILABLE ADD 4, VEGAN CHEESE ADD 1

El Supremo 32

Ground beef, bacon, salami, red onion, mushrooms, and capsicum

Tropicana 30
Shaved leg ham, pineapple, mozzarella, and Napoli sauce

— e

BBQ Chicken & Bacon 32
Chicken breast, Napoli sauce, bacon, caramelised onion, mozzarella,
and chipotle sauce

King Prawn 32
Sweet chilli prawns, garlic butter, roasted capsicum, mushrooms, red
onion, chilli flakes, and coriander

Vegetarian Supreme (VG) 32
Cherry tomatoes, roasted capsicum, red onion, Napoli sauce,
kalamata olives, grilled zucchini, and vegan cheese

Garlic, Cheese & Herb Pizza (V) 15

Mozzarella, parmesan, garlic & rosemary

S/M PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY'S CREATIONS POA

DESSERT

Crunchy Churros 17
Classic Spanish churros served with cinnamon dust, and chocolate
sauce

Apple Crumble 17

Served with berry compote, ice cream and creme anglaise

Signature Sand Bar Sundae 19
Trio of ice cream served with mud cake, chocolate fudge sauce,
wafers, strawberry marshmallows, seasonal berries and strawberry

topping

(V) - Vegetarian (VG) - Vegan (GF)- Gluten Free (DF) - Dairy Free

Disclaimer: Whilst we take great care in catering for all dietary requirements b TH E_ X L
and the elimination of allergens, we as well as our suppliers utilise machinery : M
and facilities that may handle various allergens. As a result, we are not able to ) »

guarantee the complete absence of allergens in our foods and beverages. For
further information, please ask your friendly service attendant.

A SURCHARGE APPLIES TO ALL PAYMENTS MADE BY CREDIT CARD




D R I N K S

Jocptrets

Long Island Iced Tea 18
Vodka, white rum, tequila, gin and Cointreau with
coke and lemon

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini 18
Coffee liqueur, vodka, espresso and caramel syrup

Pineapple Martini 18
Vodka, pineapple juice, lime juice and sugar syrup

Pornstar Martini 18
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit
purée & lime juice

Bramble 18
Gin, Chambord, fresh lemon juice & gomme syrup
Fruit Tingle 18

Vodka, parfait amour, blue citrus, lemonade and
grenadine

Pina Colada 18
White rum, coconut rum, coconut cream and
pineapple juice

Margarita 18
Tequila, cointreau, lime juice and sugar syrup
Sinful Delight 18

Baileys, vodka, butterscotch schnapps and coconut
cream

Grapefruit Spritz 18
Peach liqueur, prosecco, grapefruit juice and soda
water

FROZEN FAVOURITES
PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY'S CREATIONS POA

MOCKTAILS

Jungle Juice 10
Fresh orange, apple & pineapple juice With
lemonade

Virgin Pina Colada 10

Pineapple juice and coconut cream

A SURCHARGE APPLIES TO ALL PAYMENTS MADE BY CREDIT CARD

WINE
— —z2

CHAMPAGNE
Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut NV
Reims, France

SPARKLING WINE

Fraser Island Sparkling Cuvée
Multi Vineyard, NSW

Anna Spinato Brut Prosecco
Italy
MOSCATO

Fiore Moscato
Mudgee, NSW

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Fraser Island Sauvignon Blanc
Multi Vineyard, NSW

Ara Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough NZ

PINOT GRIGIO/PINOT GRIS

Wildflower Pinot Grigio
WA

CHARDONNAY

Montrose Chardonnay
Mudgee, NSW

ROSE

Hancock & Hancock Grenache Rosé

McLaren Vale, SA

PINOT NOIR

Ara Single Estate Pinot Noir
Marlborough, NZ

SHIRAZ

Four in Hand Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Robert Oatley Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, WA

OTHER VARIETALS - RED

Fraser Island Cabernet Merlot
Multi Vineyard, NSW

GLS

19

1

13

1

12

13

BTL

90

40

50

50

40

50

60

50

55

50

61

58

40

SPIRITS

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 13yr

Ned Australian

Canadian Club

Jameson Irish

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
SINGLE MALT WHISKY
The Glenrothes 12yr
Glenfiddich 12yr

Glenkinchie 12yr

The Balvenie DoubleWood 12yr
Lagavulin 16yr

10

10
10
10
1l

14
14
14.5
16
18

BOURBON

Jim Beam 10
Wild Turkey 10
Maker’s Mark 10
Jack Daniel's 1
Gentleman Jack n
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 14
RUM

Bundaberg Rum 9

Captain Morgan Spiced 10
Rum #1 (tocally made on the Fraser Coast) 12

SpiCEd Rum #2 (1ocally made on the Fraser Coast). .. 12
Bacardi 9
Ratu 12

GIN

Gin #] (locally made on the Fraser Coast) 12
Bombay Sapphire 10
Gordon's 9
VODKA

Vodka #1 (locally made on the Fraser Coast) 12
Grey Goose 14
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver 9

BEER, CIDER, RTD, GINGER BEER & NON-ALCOHOLIC

IMPORTED BEER

Peroni Zero <os% asv

Corona 45% asv

Peroni s.1% asv

AUSTRALIAN BEER
Cascade Light 2.4% asv

Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5% asv
Balter Captain Sensible 35% asv

4 Pines Pacific Ale 5% asv

Green Beacon Subtropic Low
Carb Hazy Pale 4.0% asv

Great Northern Original 4.25 asv

Green Beacon 7 Bells Sour
Passion Fruit Ale 4.2% asv

Stone and Wood Pacific Ale 4.4% asv
Pure Blonde «.6% asv

Balter Lager 4.6% asv

Asahi 5.0% asv

Green Beacon Windjammer
IPA 6.0% aBv

10
10

8.5

10

10

10

10
10
10

12

a—
Do (op
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5% asv

4 Pines Pacific Ale 3.5%asv
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4.0% asv

Brookvale Union Lemon Lime & Bitters «.0% asv

Great Northern Original x.2% asv

Green Beacon Wayfarer Tropical Pale Ale 4.9% asv

Asahi s5.0% asv
Balter XPA s.0% asv

CIDER, RTD & GINGER BEER
Somersby Apple Cider «.0% asv 10

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer s0%asv.....12.5
Brookvale Union Vodka Lemon

Lime & Bitters s.0% asv 12.5
Good Tides Hard Seltzer Lemon

& Lime 4.3% asv 10
Good Tides Hard Seltzer Tropical
Passionfruit 4.3% aev 10
Good Tides Hard Seltzer

Raspberry «.:3% asv 10
Bulmers Cider 5% asv 1
Canadian Club & Dry .85 asv 14

1/2PINT PINT

7 12
15
17.5
15
15
17.5
16
17.5

W O W o N o ©o©

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Canned Soft Drink (375ml) 5.5

Post Mix Soft Drink 5
Sparkling Water (750ml) 15

Sinffo

~ BISTRO




