# FOOD

# Small Bites

Karaage Chicken Bites (DF) Crispy fried Japanese chicken with wasabi, and lemon aioli	19.
Sweet Potato Fries (V, DF) Chipotle mayonnaise	16
Seasoned Potato Wedges (V, DF) Lemon myrtle & spring onion sour cream	16
Thai Satay Chicken Skewers (DF) Served with peanut sauce, and side salad	17
Prawn Platter (14) (GF, DF) Chilled prawns, lemon, and cocktail sauce	37

# SALADS

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 7, CALAMARI 8 OR SMOKED SALMON 11

Caesar Salad 21
Baby cos lettuce, boiled egg, croutons, bacon, parmesan, and
Caesar dressing

Sand Bar Garden Salad (V, DF, GF) 19
Crisp mixed lettuce tossed with house dressing, tomato, onion, cucumber, olives, capsicum and mushrooms.

Sweet Potato Power Bowl (VG) \_\_\_\_\_\_26
Rocket leaves, pearl couscous, almond flakes, feta, and sumac dressing

# 

## MAINS

ADD PRAWNS 12, CRUMBED CALAMARI 7 OR CHEESE CROQUETTES 9	
Chicken Schnitzel  House-crumbed chicken breast schnitzel. Served with salad and chips	29
Chicken Parmigiana  House-crumbed chicken breast schnitzel topped with Napoli sauce, leg ham, an mozzarella. Served with salad and chips	<b>34</b> nd
Lamb Korma Slow cooked lamb in a rich cashew & mildly spiced creamy korma curry sauce. Served with rice and naan	37
Pork Ribs  With house-made special sauce. Served with slaw, chips, and aioli	37
Beer Battered Barramundi & Chips Served with salad, fresh lemon, and tartare sauce	28
Beef Rump 300g / Angus Beef Sirloin 300g Grain-fed steak char-grilled and served with chips, and salad	44 / 46
Barra Macadamia Macadamia crusted barramundi fillets. Served with salad and chips	38

# Bungers ALL SERVED WITH FRIES AND AIOLI

Vegan Burger (VG) Vegan-friendly burger patty, red onion, tomato, mixed leaves, beetroot, and vegan aioli	
Beef Burger Ground beef patty, red cheddar cheese, tomato, onion, pickles, mixed leaves, and baco bourbon jam	
Chicken Karaage Burger (DF) Crispy fried Japanese chicken, onion, tomato, lettuce, pickles, and chipotle mayonnais	
Fish Burger Crispy fried hoki, slaw, and house-made tartare sauce	27

### PIZZA

### GLUTEN FREE BASES AVAILABLE ADD 4, VEGAN CHEESE ADD 1

El Supremo	-
Tropicana 30 Shaved leg ham, pineapple, mozzarella, and Napoli sauce	)
BBQ Chicken & Bacon Chicken breast, Napoli sauce, bacon, caramelised onion, mozzarella and chipotle sauce	
King Prawn  Sweet chilli prawns, garlic butter, roasted capsicum, mushrooms, re onion, chilli flakes, and coriander	
Vegetarian Supreme (VG)	)
Garlic, Cheese & Herb Pizza (V)	

Specials Please ask for today's creations POA

# DESSERT

Crunchy Churros Classic Spanish churros served with cinnamon dus sauce	
Apple Crumble Served with berry compote, ice cream and crème a	
Signature Sand Bar Sundae  Trio of ice cream served with mud cake, chocolate wafers, strawberry marshmallows, seasonal berrie topping	fudge sauce,

(V) – Vegetarian (VG) – Vegan (GF) – Gluten Free (DF) – Dairy Free Disclaimer: Whilst we take great care in catering for all dietary requirements and the elimination of allergens, we as well as our suppliers utilise machinery and facilities that may handle various allergens. As a result, we are not able to guarantee the complete absence of allergens in our foods and beverages. For further information, please ask your friendly service attendant.

A SURCHARGE APPLIES TO ALL PAYMENTS MADE BY CREDIT CARD



# DRINKS Cocktails WINE

Long Island Iced Tea
Salted Caramel Espresso Martini18 Coffee liqueur, vodka, espresso and caramel syrup
Pineapple Martini 18 Vodka, pineapple juice, lime juice and sugar syrup
Pornstar Martini 18 Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit purée & lime juice
Bramble
Fruit Tingle
Pina Colada
Margarita 18 Tequila, cointreau, lime juice and sugar syrup
Sinful Delight
Grapefruit Spritz
FROZEN FAVOURITES
PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY'S CREATIONS POA
MOCKTAILS
Jungle Juice 10 Fresh orange, apple & pineapple juice With lemonade
Virgin Pina Colada

Multi Vineyard, NSW

HAMPAGNE	GLS	BTL	
iper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut NV eims, France	19	90	
PARKLING WINE			
raser Island Sparkling Cuvéeulti Vineyard, NSW	9	40	
nna Spinato Brut Proseccoaly	11	50	
IOSCATO			
iore Moscato udgee, NSW	11	50	
AUVIGNON BLANC			
raser Island Sauvignon Blanculti Vineyard, NSW	9	40	
ra Single Estate Sauvignon Blanc arlborough NZ	11	50	
INOT GRIGIO/PINOT GRIS /ildflower Pinot Grigio	13	60	
HARDONNAY			
ontrose Chardonnay	11	50	
OSÉ			
ancock & Hancock Grenache Rosé cLaren Vale, SA	12	55	
INOT NOIR			
ra Single Estate Pinot Noir arlborough, NZ	11	50	
HIRAZ			
our in Hand Shiraz arossa Valley, SA	13	61	
ABERNET SAUVIGNON obert Oatley Cabernet Sauvignon		58	
argaret River, WA			
THER VARIETALS - RED			
raser Island Cabernet Merlot	9	40	

## **SPIRITS**

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISK	Υ	BOURBON
Chivas Regal 13yr	10	Jim Beam
Ned Australian	9	Wild Turkey
Canadian Club	10	Maker's Mark
Jameson Irish	10	Jack Daniel's
Johnnie Walker Red Label	10	Gentleman Jack
Johnnie Walker Black Label	11	Jack Daniel's Single B
SINGLE MALT WHISKY		RUM
The Glenrothes 12yr	14	Bundaberg Rum
Glenfiddich 12yr	14	Captain Morgan Spice
Glenkinchie 12yr	14.5	Rum #1 (locally made on the Fra
The Balvenie DoubleWood 12yr	16	Spiced Rum #2 (locally ma
Lagavulin 16yr	18	Bacardi
		Ratu

GIN	
Gin #1 (locally made on the Fraser Coast)	1
Bombay Sapphire	1
Gordon's	9
VODKA	
Vodka #1 (locally made on the Fraser Coast)	1
Grey Goose	1
TEQUILA	
Jose Cuervo Silver	9

# BEER, CIDER, RTD, GINGER BEER & NON-ALCOHOLIC

IMPORTED BEER	
Peroni Zero < 0.5% ABV	.8
Corona 4.5% ABV	.10
Peroni 5.1% ABV	.10
AUSTRALIAN BEER	
Cascade Light 2.4% ABV	.8
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5% ABV	.8.5
Balter Captain Sensible 3.5% ABV	. 8
4 Pines Pacific Ale 3.5% ABV	.10
Green Beacon Subtropic Low Carb Hazy Pale 4.0% ABV	.10
Great Northern Original 4.2% ABV	.9
Green Beacon 7 Bells Sour Passion Fruit Ale 4.2% ABV	.10
Stone and Wood Pacific Ale 4.4% ABV	.11
Pure Blonde 4.6% ABV	.10
Balter Lager 4.6% ABV	.10
Asahi 5.0% ABV	.10
Green Beacon Windjammer IPA 6.0% ABV	.12

On Tap	1/2 PINT	PINT	
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5% ABV	7	12	
4 Pines Pacific Ale 3.5% ABV	8	15	
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4.0% ABV	9	17.5	
Brookvale Union Lemon Lime & Bitters 4.0% ABV	7	15	
Great Northern Original 4.2% ABV	8	15	
Green Beacon Wayfarer Tropical Pale Ale 4.9% ABV .	9	17.5	
Asahi 5.0% ABV	8	16	
Balter XPA 5.0% ABV	9	17.5	

CIDER, RTD & GINGER BEER	
Somersby Apple Cider 4.0% ABV	10
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4.0% ABV	12.5
Brookvale Union Vodka Lemon Lime & Bitters 4.0% ABV	12.5
Good Tides Hard Seltzer Lemon & Lime 4.3% ABV	10
Good Tides Hard Seltzer Tropical Passionfruit 4.3% ABV	10
Good Tides Hard Seltzer Raspberry 4.3% ABV	10
Bulmers Cider 4.5% ABV	11
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8% ABV	14

NON-ALCOHOLIC	
Canned Soft Drink (375ml)	5.5
Post Mix Soft Drink	5
Sparkling Water (750ml)	7.5

